
Monday, 24 February 2025 6.30pm ***Confirmation Information Evening*** Parish Centre

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Session 1 (Ash Wednesday) Parish Centre

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Session 2 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 23 April 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Session 3 Parish Centre

Monday, 28 April 2025 6.30pm ***First Eucharist Information Evening*** Parish Centre

Tuesday, 29 April 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Family Faith Night Parish Centre

Wednesday, 30 April 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Family Faith Night Parish Centre

Wednesday, 7 May 2025 6.30pm Confirmation - Session 4 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 14 May 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Session 1 Parish Centre

Saturday, 17 May 2025 5.30pm Mass Confirmation - Rite of Election & Pres of Pin St Anne's Church

Sunday, 18 May 2025 8.30am or 10.30am Confirmation - Rite of Election & Pres of Pin St Anne's Church

Wednesday, 28 May 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Session 2 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 28 May 2025 9am-3:30pm Bishop's Visit (Time & Venue TBC) Date, Time & Venue TBC

Friday, 30 May 2025 CONFIRMATION - Reflection day

Sunday, 1 June 2025 SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION St Patrick's Cathedral

Monday, 2 June 2025 6.30pm ***Reconciliation Information Evening*** Parish Centre

Sunday, 15 June 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 1 Parish Centre

Tuesday, 17 June 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Family Faith Night Parish Centre

Wednesday, 18 June 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Family Faith Night Parish Centre

Saturday, 21 June 2025 5.30pm Mass First Eucharist - Prayer Companion St Anne's Church

Sunday, 22 June 2025 8.30am or 10.30am First Eucharist - Prayer Companion St Anne's Church

Sunday, 29 June 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 2 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 23 July 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Session 3 Parish Centre

Sunday, 27 July 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 3 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 6 August 2025 6.30pm First Eucharist - Session 4 Parish Centre

Sunday, 10 August 2025 10.30am SACRAMENT OF FIRST EUCHARIST St Anne's Church 

Sunday, 31 August 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 4 Parish Centre

Tuesday, 2 September 2025 6.30 PM Reconcilaiton Family faith night Parish Centre

Wednesday, 3 September 2025 6:30pm Reconcilaiton Family faith night Parish Centre

Saturday, 13 September 2025 5.30pm Mass Reconciliation - Prayer Companion St Anne's Church
OR

Sunday, 14 September 2025 8.30am or 10.30am Reconciliation - Prayer Companion St Anne's Church

Sunday, 12 October 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 5 Parish Centre

Sunday, 19 October 2025 9.30am Reconciliation - Session 6 Parish Centre

Wednesday, 29 October 2025 7pm SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION St Anne's Church

2025 OSPREY DATES

5 - 21 April School Holidays

11 May - Mother's Day

5 - 20 July School Holidays

7 Sept - Father's Day

20 Sept - 5 October - School Holidays

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR


